WPC PERGOLA COMPONENTS
Profile Section of Hollow Overhead Slat - Grooved
TDS-BG-WPC.05.HPS231.160.v2.0
60
160
33 33
5
6,
5
R2
R2 R2
6,5
6,
5
5
6,
5
5
6,
5
6,5
15
8
8
15
25,5 25,5
20
25,5 25,5
Hollow Overhead, plain sanded with 8 x 15 mm grooves
BG-WPC.05.HPS231.160: Dark Teak
BG-WPC.05.HPS241.160: Dark Walnut
160 x 60 x 4500 mm
4.86 kg/m
160 mm
60 mm
4500 mm
3597 mm² (solid area of Cross Section)
Description:
Colour:
Size:
Weight:
Width:
Thickness:
Length:
Area: